F3X26-TB Industrial Router is an IoT wireless communication router. It is using the public
cellular network GPRS/CDMA/WCDMA/EVDO/LTE to provide long distance, wireless and
large data transmission function for users.
The product uses the high-performance industrial-grade CPU and wireless module, with
the embedded real-time operating system as the software support platform. It provides 3
RS232 and 1 RS485, 1 ethernet LAN, 1 ethernet WAN and a WIFI (Or a GPS), can be
connected to the serial device, ethernet devices and WIFI devices at the same time, achieve
data pass-through function.

Văn phòng HCM: Số 31B, Đường 1, Phường An Phú, Quận 2 (Thủ Đức), TP HCM.
F3X26-TB SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description WAN LAN
Cellular
Antenna
WIFI
Antenna
SIM/
UIM
F3X26-TB-FL FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26-TB-L LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26-TB-FL-SIM2 FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 2
F3X26-TB-L-SIM2 LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 2
Power
Item Content
Input Voltage DC 12V/1.5A
Accepted Range DC 5~36V
Power Consumption
Work Mode Consumption
Standby 95~135mA@12VDC
Communicating 165~220mA@12VDC
Physical Properties
Item Content
Casing Metal casing, IP30 protection level
Dimensions 126mm x 89mm x 30mm (excluding antennas and mountings)
Weight 320g
Others
Item Content
Operating
Temperature
-35～+75℃
Storage
Temperature
-40～+85℃
Relative Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
Công ty TNHH Công nghệ Việt Thái Dương
Email: kd@cnttshop.vn       Tel: 0906 051 599              Web: https://cnttshop.vn
Văn phòng Hà Nội: NTT03, Line 1, Thống Nhất Complex, 82 Nguyễn Tuân, Thanh Xuân, Hà Nội.
Văn phòng HCM: Số 31B, Đường 1, Phường An Phú, Quận 2 (Thủ Đức), TP HCM.
F3X26-TB SPECIFICATIONS
Certificate
Accessories Optional
Fiberglass Antenna Surge Arrester
CE standards compliance